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STATEMENT REGARDING SANITARY AND IMPROVEMENT
DISTRICT NO. 282 OF SARPY COUNTY, NEBRASKA

NAMES OF CURRENT BOARD
OF TRUSTEES:

Steve Wickersham — Chairman
Dawn Wickersham - Clerk
Clark Ruby - Trustee

Jamie Thompson - Trustee

ACCOUNTANT:

Awerkamp, Goodnight, Schwaller
& Nelson, P.C.

17007 Marcy Street, Suite 1

Omaha, Nebraska 68118

ATTORNEY:

Thomas J. Guilfoyle

Erickson & Sederstrom, P.C.
One Regency Westpointe
10330 Regency Parkway Drive
Omaha, Nebraska 68114-3761

FISCAL AGENT:

Ameritas Investment Corp.
Suite 222

440 Regency Parkway Drive
Omaha, Nebraska 68114-3742

PRINCIPAL INDEBTEDNESS AS OF JUNE 30, 2020:

General Fund Warrants
Debt Service Fund Warrants
Bonds

DISTRICT TAX LEVY - 2020-2021:

General Fund
Debt Service Fund
Total

0.00
0.00
1,755,987.00
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.1000
.5500
6500

30,360.23
166.981.24
197,341.47
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Dated this 28" day of December 2020. ;
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Clerk“of Sanitary and Improvement District
No. 282 of Sarpy County, Nebraska



