FILED SARPY COUNTY NEBRASKA INSTRUMENT NUMBER



S-File

2020-45211

COUNTY CLERK/REGISTER OF DEEDS

Submitter: ERICKSON & SEDERSTROM

12/30/2020 08:43:23 AM

Deb Houghtaling

Recording fees paid:

\$10.00

Pages: 1

By: JB

SIDST

STATEMENT REGARDING SANITARY AND IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT NO. 282 OF SARPY COUNTY, NEBRASKA

NAMES OF CURRENT BOARD OF TRUSTEES:

Steve Wickersham - Chairman Dawn Wickersham - Clerk Clark Ruby - Trustee Jamie Thompson - Trustee

ATTORNEY:

Thomas J. Guilfoyle Erickson & Sederstrom, P.C. One Regency Westpointe 10330 Regency Parkway Drive Omaha, Nebraska 68114-3761

ACCOUNTANT:

Awerkamp, Goodnight, Schwaller & Nelson, P.C. 17007 Marcy Street, Suite 1 Omaha, Nebraska 68118

FISCAL AGENT:

Ameritas Investment Corp. Suite 222 440 Regency Parkway Drive Omaha, Nebraska 68114-3742

PRINCIPAL INDEBTEDNESS AS OF JUNE 30, 2020:

General Fund Warrants	\$ 0.00
Debt Service Fund Warrants	\$ 0.00
Bonds	\$ 1,755,987.00

DISTRICT TAX LEVY - 2020-2021:

General Fund	.1000	\$ 30,360.23
Debt Service Fund	. <u>5500</u>	\$ 166,981.24
Total	.6500	\$ 197,341.47

Dated this 28th day of December 2020.

Clerk of Sanitary and Improvement District No. 282 of Sarpy County, Nebraska